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Women / XG / XG c3 g1
Session: C03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Baldwin364
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 9.400 9.6509.725 37.975
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Andress362
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.550 9.050 9.5009.475 36.575
7 5T 4 2 2 

2 

Brielle Manibusan4724
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.675 9.100 8.7509.500 36.025
4 3T 3 10 3 

3 

Kemora Thomas3444
Star Bound - NJ

8.600 9.100 9.1509.125 35.975
5T 3T 5T 6T 4 

4 

Aubree Carroll3408
Star Bound - NJ

8.600 9.050 9.1509.125 35.925
5T 5T 5T 6T 5 

5 

Ansley Peake393
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.225 8.800 9.1008.575 35.700
1 7T 9 8 6 

6 

Cailyn Rauh934
Southern Starz

8.800 8.400 9.0009.125 35.325
3 10 5T 9 7 

7 

Madelynn Murschell3425
Star Bound - NJ

8.400 9.200 9.1758.300 35.075
8 2 12 5 8 

8 

Taylor Wierzbicki2390
Dunne's Gymnastics

8.300 7.700 9.2509.525 34.775
9T 12 2 3T 9 

9 

Lilah Alvarez3405
Star Bound - NJ

8.300 8.800 9.2508.375 34.725
9T 7T 10 3T 10 

10 

Addie Byam2385
Dunne's Gymnastics

8.250 7.900 8.6758.675 33.500
11 11 8 11 11 

11 

Sarah Stanczak218
Cutting Edge - MI

0.000 8.500 7.9508.325 24.775
12 9 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c3 g2
Session: C03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Coloret368
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.825 9.100 9.5259.800 37.250
4 3T 1 2T 1 

1 

Veronica Knowles381
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 9.000 9.4509.100 36.850
2 5T 3 4 2 

2 

Hannah Beal365
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.375 9.200 9.7258.450 36.750
1 1* 12 1 3T

3T

Lorena Diaz375
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.975 9.200 9.5259.050 36.750
3 1* 4 2T 3T

3T

Jenny Zombori3580
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.625 9.100 9.2258.925 35.875
6 3T 6 5 5 

5 

Alexia Marano3565
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.575 9.000 9.1008.825 35.500
7 5T 7T 6 6 

6 

Beatrice Gushterov3561
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 8.800 9.0008.975 35.425
5 9 5 8T 7 

7 

Kenaya Mujingila2898
MEGA St. Joe

8.500 8.900 9.0008.775 35.175
10 8 9 8T 8 

8 

Jolea Tharp3443
Star Bound - NJ

8.550 8.950 8.7008.825 35.025
8 7 7T 11 9 

9 

Soleil Valdes4942
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.225 8.600 8.7509.200 34.775
11 10T 2 10 10 

10 

Natalie Baker2384
Dunne's Gymnastics

8.525 7.700 9.0258.625 33.875
9 12 11 7 11 

11 

Lexi Johnson113
Crowley's

8.150 8.600 8.3008.650 33.700
12 10T 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c3 g3
Session: C03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylynne Mace385
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 9.300 9.3009.500 37.100
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

London Miller158
Crowley's

8.475 8.850 9.0009.250 35.575
6 6 4 4T 2 

2 

Izzie D'Alconzo3558
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.575 9.000 8.6009.300 35.475
5 3T 3 10 3 

3 

Majda Lampe1328
Flying High - IL

8.100 9.050 9.0009.075 35.225
11 2 5 4T 4T

4T

Alejandra Santecchia3574
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.375 8.900 9.0758.875 35.225
8 5 7 2 4T

4T

Janiece Gray3416
Star Bound - NJ

8.400 8.450 9.0009.325 35.175
7 8T 2 4T 6 

6 

Cierra Ellison4473
Airborne

8.650 9.000 9.0008.200 34.850
4 3T 12 4T 7 

7 

Szofia Szalay3578
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.675 8.300 9.0508.700 34.725
2T 11 9 3 8 

8 

Gia Bennett3556
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.675 8.400 8.7008.850 34.625
2T 10 8 9 9 

9 

Karina Peters2900
MEGA St. Joe

8.225 8.200 8.8758.950 34.250
10 12 6 8 10 

10 

Railynn Schleh124
Crowley's

8.000 8.450 8.5508.500 33.500
12 8T 10 11 11 

11 

Caleigh Friedmann207
Cutting Edge - MI

8.350 8.800 7.7008.300 33.150
9 7 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c3 g4
Session: C03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valery Pestana395
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.175 9.350 9.0008.850 36.375
1 1 5 6 1 

1 

Aylah Shearer4905
KGI

8.500 9.150 9.2509.325 36.225
7T 4T 2 1T 2 

2 

Lucianna Hallett2629
KGI

8.550 9.200 9.0509.350 36.150
5 3 1 5 3 

3 

Isabel Stern3577
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 9.000 9.2509.025 35.925
2T 6 3 1T 4 

4 

Vivian Setiono3575
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.525 9.150 9.2009.000 35.875
6 4T 4 3 5 

5 

Faye Lewis3564
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 9.300 9.1508.525 35.625
2T 2 8 4 6 

6 

Clare Byrne1309
Flying High - IL

8.500 8.450 8.6758.800 34.425
7T 10 6 8 7 

7 

Anna Olszewski214
Cutting Edge - MI

8.425 8.700 8.3008.700 34.125
9 9 7 10 8 

8 

Jamiya Coar4472
Airborne

8.625 8.100 8.9507.650 33.325
4 12 11 7 9 

9 

Bella Bunnell203
Cutting Edge - MI

8.300 8.200 8.4507.900 32.850
10 11 10 9 10 

10 

Sadie Siemen216
Cutting Edge - MI

8.050 8.950 7.8507.975 32.825
11 7 9 12 11 

11 

Marissa Barncord909
Southern Starz

7.875 8.750 7.9507.200 31.775
12 8 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c3 g5
Session: C03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kianna Dell373
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 9.200 9.6009.750 37.800
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Jodie White2636
KGI

8.550 9.700 8.7509.500 36.500
8 1 4 11 2 

2 

Malorie Guiter4844
KGI

8.450 9.100 8.5509.550 35.650
10T 4 2T 12 3T

3T

Dahlia Highland1322
Flying High - IL

8.625 9.400 9.1008.525 35.650
5 2 7 4 3T

3T

Lily Miller3566
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.575 8.100 9.3509.550 35.575
6T 12 2T 2 5 

5 

Helen Hallett2628
KGI

8.725 8.450 8.9509.375 35.500
3T 10T 5 7T 6 

6 

Zlata Basarevskaja3555
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.525 8.900 9.0258.675 35.125
9 6 6 6 7 

7 

Mya Testa3442
Star Bound - NJ

8.775 8.750 9.2507.925 34.700
2 8 11 3 8 

8 

Milana Piatek3570
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.725 8.850 8.9508.100 34.625
3T 7 9 7T 9 

9 

Jaiden Myers2899
MEGA St. Joe

8.150 9.000 8.9508.225 34.325
13 5 8 7T 10 

10 

Reagan Schwetje937
Southern Starz

8.575 8.450 9.0508.000 34.075
6T 10T 10 5 11 

11 

Olivia Rose122
Crowley's

8.450 8.700 8.5007.300 32.950
10T 9 12T 13 12 

12 

Emma Woods131
Crowley's

8.250 7.800 8.9507.300 32.300
12 13 12T 7T 13 

13 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL L 114.225 27.925 28.050 29.275 28.975
11 1 1

2 Sarasota Gym Academy L 109.800 26.075 27.550 28.350 27.825
22 2 2

3 Star Bound - NJ L 108.575 25.975 27.350 27.575 27.675
33 3 3
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 KGI S 109.550 25.825 28.050 28.425 27.250
11 1 1

2 Crowley's S 104.225 25.175 26.150 26.400 26.500
43 3 3

3 MEGA St. Joe S 103.750 24.875 26.100 25.950 26.825
36 4 4

4 Dunne's Gymnastics S 102.150 25.075 23.300 26.825 26.950
24T 6 2

5 Cutting Edge - MI S 101.550 25.075 26.450 25.325 24.700
64T 2 5

6 Southern Starz S 101.175 25.250 25.600 24.325 26.000
52 5 6
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Women / XG / XG d1 g1
Session: D01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonella Delmoral644
EVO Gymnastics

9.525 9.125 9.5009.400 37.550
1 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Naomi Syrus3179
Bay City

9.200 9.250 9.3759.400 37.225
3 3 1T 3 2 

2 

Rylee Tuska446
Excel

9.250 8.600 9.1758.850 35.875
2 9 5 4T 3 

3 

Ella Casiano3145
Bay City

8.600 9.375 9.1758.600 35.750
5 1 9 4T 4 

4 

Lillianna Villegas5427
Bay City

8.750 9.000 9.0758.750 35.575
4 6 7 7 5 

5 

Brynn Wojdyla1183
Gravity Gymnastics

8.325 9.350 9.0008.450 35.125
7 2 10 8 6 

6 

Sophia Perzov3170
Bay City

8.300 8.650 8.9009.050 34.900
8T 8 3T 10 7 

7 

Isabella Martinez1159
Gravity Gymnastics

7.950 8.750 9.1758.825 34.700
12 7 6 4T 8 

8 

Avery Sica4832
Apollo   FL

8.050 8.150 9.4009.050 34.650
11 10 3T 2 9 

9 

Amaya Allick1135
Gravity Gymnastics

8.300 9.100 8.9757.900 34.275
8T 5 12 9 10 

10 

Samantha Langdon648
EVO Gymnastics

8.250 7.900 8.6008.650 33.400
10 11 8 12 11 

11 

Jaelyn Buffkin1064
Islands YMCA-GA

8.350 7.650 8.8758.050 32.925
6 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG d1 g2
Session: D01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helena Kompothecras2401
EVO Gymnastics

8.900 9.300 9.3259.475 37.000
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Stalbaum3174
Bay City

9.050 8.825 9.2509.375 36.500
1 8 2T 2 2 

2 

Lilly Bramlage404
Excel

8.850 9.425 8.9258.675 35.875
3 1 10 8 3 

3 

Madelyn Lubbe425
Excel

8.250 9.250 8.8009.325 35.625
8 3 4 10 4 

4 

Avery Blank641
EVO Gymnastics

8.500 8.375 9.0009.375 35.250
5T 10 2T 6T 5 

5 

Aria Estep411
Excel

8.350 9.125 8.9008.850 35.225
7 4 6 9 6 

6 

Sa'Myra Regulus1172
Gravity Gymnastics

8.150 8.875 9.1508.800 34.975
9 6T 7 3 7 

7 

Madison Bruhier1140
Gravity Gymnastics

7.850 8.875 9.0509.025 34.800
12 6T 5 4T 8 

8 

Sky Lawrence1067
Islands YMCA-GA

8.500 9.000 8.5008.750 34.750
5T 5 8T 12 9 

9 

Sophia Tucker445
Excel

8.650 8.425 9.0008.600 34.675
4 9 11 6T 10 

10 

Cc Marcinek4823
Apollo   FL

8.100 8.200 9.0508.500 33.850
10T 11 12 4T 11 

11 

Emma Fernandez3152
Bay City

8.100 7.600 8.5258.750 32.975
10T 12 8T 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG d1 g3
Session: D01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meghan Mahlan3165
Bay City

9.250 8.850 9.4009.100 36.600
1 5 3T 1 1 

1 

Sadie Hallums3156
Bay City

9.000 9.325 9.3258.050 35.700
3 2 10 2 2 

2 

Lily Hafley5425
Bay City

9.150 8.125 8.7009.100 35.075
2 11 3T 6 3 

3 

Monika Majerova1068
Islands YMCA-GA

8.300 9.400 8.0009.350 35.050
7T 1 1 11 4 

4 

McKenna Estep412
Excel

8.300 9.100 8.5509.000 34.950
7T 3 5 8T 5 

5 

Sydney Goff5424
Bay City

8.450 8.425 8.5509.250 34.675
6 9 2 8T 6 

6 

Lili Rinas4830
Apollo   FL

8.050 8.775 9.0008.825 34.650
9T 7 6 3 7 

7 

Zoe Baumeister4802
Apollo   FL

8.550 8.750 8.8008.400 34.500
5 8 8T 5 8 

8 

Kinsley Harnan1066
Islands YMCA-GA

8.750 8.875 8.2008.400 34.225
4 4 8T 10 9 

9 

Angelina Cisneros4808
Apollo   FL

8.050 8.825 8.6508.600 34.125
9T 6 7 7 10 

10 

MJ Taylor2195
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

7.350 8.350 8.9006.800 31.400
11 10 11 4 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d1 g4
Session: D01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Harrington2398
EVO Gymnastics

8.950 9.225 9.6009.250 37.025
4 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Nikola Majerova1069
Islands YMCA-GA

9.000 9.325 9.0509.200 36.575
3 4 3 7 2 

2 

Valerie Sierra Diaz3173
Bay City

8.800 8.950 9.4509.125 36.325
5 7 5 2 3 

3 

Zoey Johnston1649
Regal - VT

8.350 9.575 9.1509.175 36.250
7T 1 4 5T 4 

4 

Peyton Diana3149
Bay City

8.350 9.375 9.1509.300 36.175
7T 3 1 5T 5 

5 

Maybel Lyon-Horne1657
Regal - VT

8.200 9.475 9.4258.950 36.050
9 2 6 3 6 

6 

Saniya Williams3183
Bay City

9.250 8.700 8.9258.850 35.725
1 10 7 8 7 

7 

Ciana Grooms3155
Bay City

9.100 9.225 8.8758.300 35.500
2 5T 11 9 8 

8 

Avery Garner414
Excel

8.100 8.850 9.1758.700 34.825
10 8 9 4 9 

9 

Zadie Garcia1153
Gravity Gymnastics

7.400 8.825 8.6008.800 33.625
11 9 8 11 10 

10 

Lucia Moretta652
EVO Gymnastics

8.550 7.350 8.7008.500 33.100
6 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d1 g5
Session: D01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izabella Cintron3146
Bay City

9.400 9.325 9.3009.000 37.025
1 3 3 2 1 

1 

Amber Whitcomb1690
Regal - VT

8.950 9.550 9.1758.800 36.475
3 2 5 6T 2 

2 

Alina Putera5442
Apollo   FL

9.200 8.875 9.2508.900 36.225
2 5 4 3 3 

3 

Emma Kelley1651
Regal - VT

8.700 9.725 9.2008.300 35.925
4 1 8T 4T 4 

4 

Linni Goldsmith1644
Regal - VT

8.600 9.075 9.3758.550 35.600
5 4 7 1 5 

5 

Brennan Miller1658
Regal - VT

8.300 8.000 9.0509.250 34.600
9 10 1 9 6 

6 

Kayla Agudelo1134
Gravity Gymnastics

8.550 8.850 9.0758.100 34.575
6 6 11 8 7T

7T

Amanda Brea4804
Apollo   FL

8.350 8.550 8.6509.025 34.575
8 8 2 11 7T

7T

Kayla Wright4926
Volusia Academy

8.250 8.375 9.2008.650 34.475
10 9 6 4T 9 

9 

Kamryn Nadeau4919
Volusia Academy

7.950 8.775 8.7258.300 33.750
11 7 8T 10 10 

10 

Francesca Jovine1157
Gravity Gymnastics

8.450 7.625 9.1758.300 33.550
7 11 8T 6T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: D01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Regal - VT S 110.475 26.250 28.850 27.375 28.000
11 1 1
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: D01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay City L 112.275 27.900 28.075 28.075 28.225
21 1 2

2 EVO Gymnastics L 111.700 27.375 27.650 28.250 28.425
12 4 1

3 Excel L 109.075 26.750 27.800 27.175 27.350
53 2 4

4 Islands YMCA-GA L 107.700 26.250 27.725 27.300 26.425
64 3 3

5 Apollo   FL L 107.250 26.100 26.475 26.975 27.700
35 6 5

6 Gravity Gymnastics L 106.800 25.325 27.325 26.650 27.500
46 5 6
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Women / XG / XG d3 g1
Session: D03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Trumble1765
Christi's

9.350 9.725 9.6509.375 38.100
1 1 4 3 1 

1 

Kylie Foor1747
Christi's

9.100 9.525 9.7759.425 37.825
5T 2 1 1 2 

2 

Leah Foor1748
Christi's

9.150 9.425 9.7009.075 37.350
4 3 9 2 3 

3 

Leia Staszak4170
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.275 9.2509.400 37.025
5T 4 2T 9 4 

4 

Madyson Freeman799
Golden City

9.300 8.850 9.4759.100 36.725
2 7 7T 4 5 

5 

Kinley Woodson1766
Christi's

8.850 9.150 9.3509.325 36.675
8 6 5 6T 6 

6 

Alexandra Brothers5802
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 9.175 9.4509.400 36.625
10 5 2T 5 7 

7 

Gradie Parker1756
Christi's

8.900 8.625 9.3509.100 35.975
7 9 7T 6T 8 

8 

Anna Tufariello4173
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 7.875 9.3009.200 35.575
3 12 6 8 9 

9 

Katalia Crider3235
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 8.700 9.0258.700 34.825
12 8 11 11 10 

10 

Hailey Kramer1114
ENA

8.500 8.450 8.8008.925 34.675
11 10 10 12 11 

11 

Manuela Belalcazar2991
ENA

8.700 8.100 9.1008.525 34.425
9 11 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG d3 g2
Session: D03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jovi Stefan1762
Christi's

9.200 9.625 9.6259.600 38.050
5 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Gabriela Shapiro1759
Christi's

9.300 9.500 9.7258.750 37.275
1 3 8 2 2 

2 

Caroline Faires1745
Christi's

9.250 9.625 9.7758.550 37.200
2T 1T 9 1 3 

3 

Oleci Medelye1754
Christi's

9.250 8.950 9.5009.450 37.150
2T 9T 2 4 4 

4 

Journey Jennings4151
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.075 9.4259.275 37.025
2T 7T 5 6 5 

5 

Taliyah Santee3252
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 9.075 9.4509.375 36.800
7T 7T 4 5 6 

6 

Emily Mackerley3796
Pike  NY

9.050 9.325 9.2009.025 36.600
6 4 7 9 7 

7 

Cali Thomas2979
Park Avenue

8.350 9.300 9.4009.200 36.250
10T 5 6 7 8 

8 

Jaycee Frisk3241
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.350 8.950 9.3509.400 36.050
10T 9T 3 8 9 

9 

Adriana Ramadani1123
ENA

8.900 9.250 8.7758.050 34.975
7T 6 11 10 10 

10 

Lily Nagy3799
Pike  NY

8.600 8.600 8.3508.250 33.800
9 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d3 g3
Session: D03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Sherwin4168
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.400 9.4009.425 37.625
1T 4T 3T 4T 1 

1 

Kenzi Owl1755
Christi's

9.400 9.425 9.6509.025 37.500
1T 3 9 1 2 

2 

Phoenix Henderson1751
Christi's

8.950 9.625 9.4509.200 37.225
8T 1 7 3 3 

3 

Brooklyn Ward4175
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.400 9.4009.300 37.150
6 4T 6 4T 4 

4 

Gani Kaur4152
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.225 9.1259.450 37.100
3 6 2 11 5 

5 

Danielle Leister1115
ENA

9.250 9.125 9.2259.425 37.025
4 7 3T 10 6 

6 

Skylee Bone4128
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.450 9.2758.950 36.625
8T 2 10 9 7 

7 

Aleigha Quiroz4163
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 7.950 9.4759.600 36.175
5 10 1 2 8 

8 

Jazera Chee-Chong2800
Golden City

8.650 8.350 9.3759.175 35.550
10 9 8 6T 9 

9 

Adrienne Richardson5804
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 9.050 9.3758.550 35.475
11 8 11 6T 10 

10 

Emerson Carty784
Golden City

9.025 0.000 9.3009.375 27.700
7 11 5 8 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d3 g4
Session: D03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hadley Kovaleski1753
Christi's

9.100 9.700 9.4509.675 37.925
7 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Natalie Brown4131
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.300 9.3509.350 37.350
2 6 5 7T 2 

2 

Isabella DiFrancesco2927
Park Avenue

9.150 9.500 9.2759.325 37.250
6 2 6 9 3 

3 

Libby Sanders1758
Christi's

9.200 9.000 9.3759.450 37.025
4T 9 2 6 4 

4 

Naomie La5456
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.200 9.3508.900 36.875
1 8 9 7T 5 

5 

Willow Farquhar1111
ENA

8.550 9.475 9.4009.225 36.650
10 3* 7 4T 6T

6T

Maeghan Jean-Louis2946
Park Avenue

8.650 9.475 9.1509.375 36.650
9 3* 4 10 6T

6T

Mackenzie Owens4158
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 8.825 9.4009.100 36.575
3 10 8 4T 8 

8 

Sky Gilyard801
Golden City

9.200 9.250 9.4258.500 36.375
4T 7 10 3 9 

9 

Adella Wolfe862
Golden City

9.000 9.475 9.4508.350 36.275
8 3T 11 1T 10 

10 

Melia Gillie800
Golden City

8.200 8.375 8.9009.400 34.875
11 11 3 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d3 g5
Session: D03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocelyn Fletcher1746
Christi's

9.650 9.725 9.7259.450 38.550
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Jacqueline Collazo4134
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.450 9.3509.600 37.825
2 5 1 5 2 

2 

Allison Rebustillo2967
Park Avenue

8.950 9.550 9.2259.325 37.050
5T 2 5 8 3 

3 

Sonya Pandya4159
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.525 8.9009.500 36.875
5T 3 2 11 4 

4 

Rae Kueckelhan3246
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 9.125 9.6509.275 36.800
8 6 6 2 5 

5 

Hailey Cruz4137
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.500 9.3258.600 36.775
3T 4 10 6 6 

6 

Madison Poythress4162
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 8.250 9.5509.375 36.525
3T 10 4 3 7 

7 

Anais Combs786
Golden City

8.500 8.600 9.4259.025 35.550
10 7 7 4 8 

8 

Savannah Vecchione957
Golden City

8.250 8.450 9.2508.950 34.900
11 8 8 7 9 

9 

Lily O'Neill833
Golden City

8.800 8.175 9.0758.700 34.750
7 11 9 9 10 

10 

Brookey Bialik1108
ENA

8.650 8.350 9.0258.500 34.525
9 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d3 g6
Session: D03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Anderson2914
Park Avenue

9.050 9.625 9.3509.350 37.375
2 1 5 5 1 

1 

Skylar Cummin4139
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 9.550 9.3759.400 37.025
6 2T 2T 4 2 

2 

Juliet Testa4172
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 8.850 9.5509.450 37.000
1 8 1 1 3 

3 

Annabelle Trumble1764
Christi's

8.850 9.550 9.5009.050 36.950
3 2T 7 2 4 

4 

Ivanna Cohen2923
Park Avenue

8.800 9.550 9.3259.150 36.825
4 2T 6 6 5 

5 

Maya Gurevich2939
Park Avenue

8.750 9.300 9.2259.400 36.675
5 5 2T 8 6 

6 

Jada Stewart852
Golden City

8.450 8.875 9.2758.850 35.450
8 7 9 7 7 

7 

Laura De Nadai5524
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.100 9.025 9.4758.800 35.400
9T 6 10T 3 8 

8 

Dy'Nyle Slue3396
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.100 8.375 9.0259.025 34.525
9T 9 8 9 9 

9 

Abby Pfeifle1121
ENA

8.600 7.275 8.9759.375 34.225
7 11 4 10 10 

10 

Aahliya Lane Penn817
Golden City

8.050 8.000 8.2508.800 33.100
11 10 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: D03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Christi's L 115.550 28.400 29.150 28.725 29.275
11 1 1

2 Lakewood Ranch L 114.100 28.250 28.575 28.700 28.575
22 3 2

3 Park Avenue L 112.075 27.150 28.725 28.125 28.075
54 2 4

4 Golden City L 111.425 27.525 27.600 27.950 28.350
43 5 6

5 ENA L 110.450 26.850 27.850 28.025 27.725
65 4 5

6 Gymnastics Unlimited L 110.350 26.250 27.375 28.175 28.550
36 6 3
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Women / XG / XG d4 g1
Session: D04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelyn Rivard3063
Reflex - FL

8.800 9.300 8.9508.550 35.600
2 1 8 5 1 

1 

Jianna McCants2176
Gyminators

8.550 8.575 9.3009.150 35.575
5T 5T 1T 1T 2 

2 

Alyssa Poppenberg3060
Reflex - FL

8.350 9.200 8.7508.750 35.050
8 3 5 8 3 

3 

Avery Johnston3052
Reflex - FL

8.600 9.275 8.9258.200 35.000
4 2 9 6 4 

4 

Mackenzie Coleman3117
Boundless Gymnastics

8.200 8.200 9.3009.150 34.850
12 8 1T 1T 5 

5 

Sophia Rogge730
Ozark Mountain

9.000 8.575 8.9758.100 34.650
1 5T 10 4 6 

6 

Braelin Crews2016
S.E. Elite - GA

8.500 7.875 9.1258.900 34.400
7 11 3 3 7 

7 

Ashley Leon3054
Reflex - FL

8.300 7.950 8.8258.775 33.850
9T 9T 4 7 8 

8 

Raven Davenport3049
Reflex - FL

8.300 7.950 8.6258.600 33.475
9T 9T 7 10 9 

9 

Leyli Amoli2166
Gyminators

8.250 8.725 8.5757.825 33.375
11 4 11 12 10 

10 

Annabelle Rodriguez3065
Reflex - FL

8.750 6.950 8.7008.650 33.050
3 12 6 9 11 

11 

Karyssa Brown4212
Reflex - FL

8.550 8.225 8.6007.250 32.625
5T 7 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG d4 g2
Session: D04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Webb3394
TGTC

9.500 9.150 9.4259.450 37.525
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Bermudez3045
Reflex - FL

9.200 8.925 9.2259.100 36.450
2 7T 6T 3T 2 

2 

Londynn Booth2168
Gyminators

8.750 9.475 9.1009.025 36.350
5T 2 8 7 3 

3 

Aria Bienemann3116
Boundless Gymnastics

9.100 8.400 9.3509.200 36.050
3 9 2T 2 4 

4 

Dolce Licata721
Ozark Mountain

8.625 8.925 9.2259.175 35.950
8 7T 4T 3T 5 

5 

Nora Blondell781
Nova AA - FL

8.950 9.075 9.2008.700 35.925
4 6 9 5 6 

6 

Sophia Harrell2173
Gyminators

8.450 9.175 9.0009.175 35.800
10 4 4T 9 7 

7 

Emma Bacon3043
Reflex - FL

8.350 8.175 9.0509.200 34.775
11 10 2T 8 8 

8 

Diana Aguero3042
Reflex - FL

8.500 9.525 9.1757.450 34.650
9 1 12 6 9 

9 

Mackenzie Merschbach3891
Top Contenders

8.100 8.050 8.7758.350 33.275
12 11 10 10 10 

10 

Addie Jordan4536
Kearney-Hastings

8.750 7.750 8.4508.050 33.000
5T 12 11 11 11 

11 

Elisa Mosquera3058
Reflex - FL

8.650 9.200 4.0009.100 30.950
7 3 6T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG d4 g3
Session: D04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubree Truesdale3391
TGTC

9.350 8.900 8.9509.100 36.300
1 8T 3T 7T 1T

1T

Ashlynn Mohnike724
Ozark Mountain

9.025 9.000 9.0759.200 36.300
2 7 2 4 1T

1T

Kenzie Monroe3057
Reflex - FL

8.375 9.125 9.1259.350 35.975
8 6 1 2 3 

3 

Isabel Soares3069
Reflex - FL

8.550 9.350 8.9508.900 35.750
5 2 5 7T 4 

4 

Rylee Lester3886
Top Contenders

8.200 9.150 8.8509.100 35.300
10T 4T 3T 11 5 

5 

Ivaliz Sapeg3066
Reflex - FL

8.750 8.500 9.1008.750 35.100
3 10 6 3 6 

6 

Emme Farrell3876
Top Contenders

8.450 9.150 8.8758.525 35.000
6 4T 7 10 7 

7 

Morgan Breitrick3864
Top Contenders

8.400 9.400 9.1508.000 34.950
7 1 9T 1 8 

8 

Manuela Ramos3061
Reflex - FL

8.200 9.325 9.0508.000 34.575
10T 3 9T 5 9 

9 

Lillyanna Zummo3920
Top Contenders

8.600 8.900 8.9257.550 33.975
4 8T 11 9 10 

10 

Bella DelGiudice3050
Reflex - FL

8.350 7.550 9.0258.350 33.275
9 11 8 6 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d4 g4
Session: D04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Garittee Smith4796
Kearney-Hastings

9.450 9.425 9.3009.100 37.275
1 2 4T 5 1 

1 

Yaya Moore725
Ozark Mountain

9.275 9.600 9.4508.900 37.225
2 1 7 2 2 

2 

Liz Saavedra4269
Boundless Gymnastics

9.100 9.150 9.2259.100 36.575
3 4 4T 6 3 

3 

Avery Vitron3611
Team Lightning

8.700 9.025 9.5008.875 36.100
4T 6 8 1 4 

4 

Emelie Steward4272
Boundless Gymnastics

8.700 9.300 9.3758.700 36.075
4T 3 9 3 5 

5 

Abigail Cooley3010
Nova AA - FL

8.350 9.075 9.0259.000 35.450
7T 5 6 9 6 

6 

Lydia Soars4270
Boundless Gymnastics

8.350 7.725 9.3259.350 34.750
7T 10 1 4 7 

7 

Ansley Howlett3021
Nova AA - FL

8.525 8.875 8.6008.550 34.550
6 7 10 11 8 

8 

Sadie Woodyard3071
Reflex - FL

8.350 7.925 8.8259.300 34.400
7T 9 2 10 9 

9 

Soraya Hosford3594
Team Lightning

7.800 8.800 9.1508.350 34.100
11 8 11 8 10 

10 

Isabella Alves3856
Top Contenders

8.350 7.000 9.2009.125 33.675
7T 11 3 7 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d4 g5
Session: D04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naiyah Miller4842
Kearney-Hastings

9.400 8.950 9.6009.650 37.600
1 7 1 1T 1 

1 

Kendall Hamilton4794
Kearney-Hastings

8.500 9.200 9.3259.425 36.450
9 2T 2 5 2 

2 

Sylvie Hudson719
Ozark Mountain

9.050 9.025 9.1759.000 36.250
3 5 5T 7T 3 

3 

Kalea Stocker3721
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.600 8.600 9.6009.325 36.125
7 9 3 1T 4T

4T

Hailey Brown4253
Boundless Gymnastics

9.250 8.475 9.4508.950 36.125
2 10 7 3 4T

4T

Maria Bozman3863
Top Contenders

8.800 9.225 9.2258.875 36.125
4 1 8 6 4T

4T

Mercedes Vasquez4800
Kearney-Hastings

8.750 9.050 9.1759.150 36.125
5T 4 4 7T 4T

4T

Kaitlyn Brown3046
Reflex - FL

8.750 8.975 9.1009.000 35.825
5T 6 5T 9T 8 

8 

Addyson Hill718
Ozark Mountain

8.450 8.875 9.3758.500 35.200
10 8 11 4 9 

9 

Trilby Conrad3870
Top Contenders

8.200 9.200 8.7508.800 34.950
11 2T 9 11 10 

10 

Marin Ladda4261
Boundless Gymnastics

8.550 7.575 9.1008.550 33.775
8 11 10 9T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG d4 g6
Session: D04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayda Thybulle3911
Top Contenders

9.100 9.275 9.6509.475 37.500
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ashley Spence3908
Top Contenders

9.550 8.425 9.4759.750 37.200
1 9 1 3 2 

2 

Aspen Tool4797
Kearney-Hastings

8.900 8.800 9.3259.425 36.450
4 4T 4 4 3 

3 

Eliana Kalichstein3702
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.500 9.100 9.2009.450 36.250
9 2 3 7 4 

4 

Cindy Saarts3902
Top Contenders

8.550 8.800 9.6259.150 36.125
7T 4T 6 2 5 

5 

Claire Scudder731
Ozark Mountain

9.100 8.650 9.2509.050 36.050
2T 7 7 5 6 

6 

Emma Baggett2167
Gyminators

8.600 8.875 8.9258.900 35.300
6 3 8 10 7 

7 

Annabella Hughes720
Ozark Mountain

8.550 8.350 9.0509.300 35.250
7T 10 5 9 8 

8 

Cheyenne Freeman4240
Boundless Gymnastics

8.650 8.575 9.2258.250 34.700
5 8 10 6 9 

9 

Alissa Czerwinski3590
Team Lightning

8.350 8.725 8.6758.600 34.350
10 6 9 11 10 

10 

Nora Holmes4273
Nova AA - FL

8.300 8.075 9.1757.600 33.150
11 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: D04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders L 112.475 27.450 27.900 28.375 28.750
12T 2 2

2 Kearney-Hastings L 112.175 27.750 27.675 28.500 28.250
21 3 1

3 Ozark Mountain L 110.800 27.425 27.625 27.675 28.075
44 4 5

4 Boundless Gymnastics L 110.350 27.450 27.025 27.700 28.175
32T 5 4

5 Reflex - FL L 110.325 26.750 28.200 27.850 27.525
55 1 3
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: D04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gyminators S 108.175 25.900 27.525 27.350 27.400
1T1 1 1

2 Nova AA - FL S 106.500 25.825 27.025 26.250 27.400
1T2 2 2

3 Team Lightning S 104.550 24.850 26.550 25.825 27.325
33 3 3
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